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CAMPO ABRA DEL PAS - Par 68
Copa Federación Cántabra

Individual - Stroke Play Fecha: 25-ago-2025, 09:00

LISTADO DE JUGADORES

              NOMBRE HCE HCJ

1 of 2

1 GOMEZ DIAZ, FELIPE -4,9 -7
2 FONSECA AGUILAR, MARCEL -4,0 -6
3 GONZALEZ ORTEGA, INES -2,4 -4
4 NORIEGA PUENTE, ANDREA -2,3 -4
5 RINCON DE LA TORRE, GABRIELA -1,8 -3
6 GARRIDO GUTIERREZ, CARLOS -1,1 -3
7 HERRERA GARCIA, JAIME -0,9 -3
8 SAÑUDO BEIVIDE, HUGO -0,9 -3
9 SORDO MERINO, PABLO -0,6 -3

10 DEL CARMEN SIERRA, MIGUEL -0,4 -2
11 FERNANDEZ OCHOA, ALVARO -0,4 -2
12 TOCA PEDRAJO, RAUL -0,3 -2
13 GOIKOETXEA ZAPIRAIN, NAIA 0,1 -1
14 ROLDAN MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 0,5 -1
15 GUTIERREZ MANRESA, MIGUEL 0,6 -1
16 GONZALEZ PLASENCIA, AITOR 0,8 -1
17 MOURA NUÑEZ, DIEGO 0,9 -1
18 SANCHEZ MERCHAN, FERNANDO 1,3 -1
19 QUINTANA MENENDEZ, GUILLERMO 1,4 -1
20 GUTIERREZ MANRESA, ALONSO 1,5 -1
21 LEAL LUBIAN, ALAIN 1,6 0
22 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, ALFONSO 1,7 0
23 MATEO SANCHEZ, ISMAEL 2,4 0
24 MARTINEZ NAVARRO, MARIA 2,9 1
25 FALAGAN MARTINEZ, MATIAS 2,9 1
26 CANO DE MANUEL, MANUEL 3,0 1
27 GONZALEZ ORTEGA, LUCÍA 3,2 2
28 ABBISOGNO SAN MIGUEL, SAMUEL 3,4 1
29 FALAGAN MARTINEZ, BRUNO 3,5 1
30 GUTIÉRREZ REAL, JOSÉ LUIS 3,6 2
31 SAL PRIETO, ALEJANDRO 3,6 2
32 MADRIGAL ISIDRO, NICOLAS 3,8 2
33 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, GUILLERMO 4,0 2
34 CASTELLANOS CAMPOS, JAIME 4,1 2
35 LAIBARRA FERNANDEZ, GONZALO 4,5 2
36 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, PABLO 5,2 3
37 ARREBOLA GARCIA, JUAN 5,3 3
38 FERNANDEZ ALIAGA, MARTIN 5,4 3
39 AGÜERO IBAÑEZ, MARIA 6,0 5
40 MADRIGAL ISIDRO, PABLO 6,1 4
41 SALVADORES SAEZ, JULIA 6,3 5
42 SAINZ HERGUETA, DARIO 7,2 5
43 PALACIOS BARTOLOME, MANUEL 7,3 5
44 GARCIA  PEREDO, PEDRO 7,9 6
45 GIL PRADA, ELSA 8,7 7
46 PULGAR MARTIN, LUCAS 8,7 7
47 GONZALEZ ORTEGA, MARINA 9,0 8
48 GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ, ALVARO 9,2 7
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49 CONCEPCION ALVARADO, ADRIAN 9,4 7
50 CIRAJAS CALVO, SARA 10,0 9
51 PORRAS OLANO, IGNACIO 10,4 8
52 RUIZ DE INFANTE HERNANDEZ, RAUL 10,8 9
53 MARTINEZ LAMETRO, MIGUEL ANGEL 11,3 9
54 LOZA SIERRA, ALVARO 11,3 9
55 ALBERDI SAÑUDO, JUAN 13,9 12
56 MOYA CASUSO, RODRIGO 18,2 16
57 GIL PRADA, MARCOS 18,3 16
58 RUIZ GOMEZ, ALEJANDRA 19,0 18
59 RUIZ DE INFANTE HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 21,5 19
60 BEZANILLA CACICEDO, IÑIGO 25,2 23
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1 ABBISOGNO SAN MIGUEL, SAMUEL 3,4 1
2 AGÜERO IBAÑEZ, MARIA 6,0 5
3 ALBERDI SAÑUDO, JUAN 13,9 12
4 ARREBOLA GARCIA, JUAN 5,3 3
5 BEZANILLA CACICEDO, IÑIGO 25,2 23
6 CANO DE MANUEL, MANUEL 3,0 1
7 CASTELLANOS CAMPOS, JAIME 4,1 2
8 CIRAJAS CALVO, SARA 10,0 9
9 CONCEPCION ALVARADO, ADRIAN 9,4 7

10 DEL CARMEN SIERRA, MIGUEL -0,4 -2
11 FALAGAN MARTINEZ, BRUNO 3,5 1
12 FALAGAN MARTINEZ, MATIAS 2,9 1
13 FERNANDEZ ALIAGA, MARTIN 5,4 3
14 FERNANDEZ DIAZ, GUILLERMO 4,0 2
15 FERNANDEZ OCHOA, ALVARO -0,4 -2
16 FONSECA AGUILAR, MARCEL -4,0 -6
17 GARCIA  PEREDO, PEDRO 7,9 6
18 GARRIDO GUTIERREZ, CARLOS -1,1 -3
19 GIL PRADA, ELSA 8,7 7
20 GIL PRADA, MARCOS 18,3 16
21 GOIKOETXEA ZAPIRAIN, NAIA 0,1 -1
22 GOMEZ DIAZ, FELIPE -4,9 -7
23 GONZALEZ ORTEGA, INES -2,4 -4
24 GONZALEZ ORTEGA, LUCÍA 3,2 2
25 GONZALEZ ORTEGA, MARINA 9,0 8
26 GONZALEZ PLASENCIA, AITOR 0,8 -1
27 GUTIERREZ HERNANDEZ, ALVARO 9,2 7
28 GUTIERREZ MANRESA, ALONSO 1,5 -1
29 GUTIERREZ MANRESA, MIGUEL 0,6 -1
30 GUTIÉRREZ REAL, JOSÉ LUIS 3,6 2
31 HERRERA GARCIA, JAIME -0,9 -3
32 LAIBARRA FERNANDEZ, GONZALO 4,5 2
33 LEAL LUBIAN, ALAIN 1,6 0
34 LOZA SIERRA, ALVARO 11,3 9
35 MADRIGAL ISIDRO, NICOLAS 3,8 2
36 MADRIGAL ISIDRO, PABLO 6,1 4
37 MARTINEZ LAMETRO, MIGUEL ANGEL 11,3 9
38 MARTINEZ NAVARRO, MARIA 2,9 1
39 MATEO SANCHEZ, ISMAEL 2,4 0
40 MOURA NUÑEZ, DIEGO 0,9 -1
41 MOYA CASUSO, RODRIGO 18,2 16
42 NORIEGA PUENTE, ANDREA -2,3 -4
43 PALACIOS BARTOLOME, MANUEL 7,3 5
44 PORRAS OLANO, IGNACIO 10,4 8
45 PULGAR MARTIN, LUCAS 8,7 7
46 QUINTANA MENENDEZ, GUILLERMO 1,4 -1
47 RINCON DE LA TORRE, GABRIELA -1,8 -3
48 ROLDAN MARTINEZ, ANTONIO 0,5 -1



 

21-ago-2025, 13:15:07

CAMPO ABRA DEL PAS - Par 68
Copa Federación Cántabra

Individual - Stroke Play Fecha: 25-ago-2025, 09:00

LISTADO DE JUGADORES

              NOMBRE HCE HCJ

2 of 2

49 RUIZ DE INFANTE HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO 21,5 19
50 RUIZ DE INFANTE HERNANDEZ, RAUL 10,8 9
51 RUIZ GOMEZ, ALEJANDRA 19,0 18
52 SAINZ HERGUETA, DARIO 7,2 5
53 SAL PRIETO, ALEJANDRO 3,6 2
54 SALVADORES SAEZ, JULIA 6,3 5
55 SANCHEZ MERCHAN, FERNANDO 1,3 -1
56 SAÑUDO BEIVIDE, HUGO -0,9 -3
57 SORDO MERINO, PABLO -0,6 -3
58 TOCA PEDRAJO, RAUL -0,3 -2
59 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, ALFONSO 1,7 0
60 VAZQUEZ DE PRADA PARRILLA, PABLO 5,2 3


